
What could you do with an extra $1,000 every year? 
Save for the future 
If you invested $1K every year at a 6% growth 
rate, here’s how much it would grow to in time 
and examples of how It could be used for a 
young child: 

Pay down debt 
If you used $1K (@ $83/month) to pay down monthly debt 
obligations here’s how much you would save in repayment 
time and interest costs: 
 

© Bard Downs LLC 

 5,000  

 10,000  

 15,000  
 975  

 3,972  

 9,673  

After 5 years 10 years 15 years

Your investment Compounded return

Sports/ 
Arts 

Used 
Car 

College 

Adding $83 each month to 
a $150K 30-year mortgage 
with 4% rate means: 

Diploma 

Adding $83 each month to a 
$50K 10-year student loan 
with 5% rate means: 

Fewer months 
to pay off: 

Interest cost 
savings: 

64 

$21,848 

Fewer months 
to pay off: 20 

$2,425 
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